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Bib

24
26
49

28
40

11
22
10
21
25
56
48
23
61

54
55
44
92
45
51
15
42

41

88
14
13
27

35
53
50
79
43
82
57
47
83
39
12
37
32
38
30
36

2023 Pewaukee Kiwanis RiverRun Result

Overall

Name

Jeff Dohlby

Smokin Joe Julgensen

Brian Drapes

Chuck Smith

Shelly Dohlby

Zach Fenton

Brian Harms / Greg Harms

Paul Thompson

Joe Henderson / Peter Henderson
Caleb Sniff

Nate Flesch / Kurt Flesch
Texas Maki / Logan Nguyen
Steve Dentloff / Connor Dentloff
Julie/Mac/Kyler Kowalske/Bill Duero
Samantha Wampole

Brian Sniff

Mark Auchter

Frank Remfrey

Mike Thew / Ginger Thew

Keith / Erin / Elise Bohlin
Joanna Wick

Samm Posnanski / Mike Drew
Jerry Wick

Bill Rudolph / Chris Rudolph
June Norman

Robert Baade

Kate Zelinger

Deborah Baade

Jay Longley

Rachel Longley

Jeff Ewing / Emma Ewing / Miles McCarthy
Laura Lee Gilibuilt

Jenny Johanson

Ed Meyer

Lynn Bartl

Sonja Luczyk

Jo Powell

Rick Benkstein / Mike Benkstein
Paul Reherst / Laura Reherst
John Gahan / Carrie Gahan
Robin Weber / Kevin Weber
Marie Minor

Madeline Duero / Rowan Kowalske
Joanne Wampole

Jane Cikulka

Jason Henonen / Bob Harley
Troy Krieger + Diana / Molly Waterstreet
Tina Heinonen

Michele Wolf

Carine Ellis

Allan Wick

Chris Bay

Category
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Racing
Racing
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Kayak 1
Racing
Kayak 1
Racing
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 2
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Racing
Canoe 2
Kayak 2
Canoe 2
Kayak 2
Kayak 1
Kayak 2
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Racing
Kayak 1
Racing
Racing

Time

1:35:23.68
1:37:18.97
1:41:44.09
1:42:50.80
1:44:51.63
1:50:37.18
1:54:47.52
1:55:00.90
1:55:58.80
1:56:04.33
1:56:53.04
2:00:37.73
2:00:44.77
2:00:56.24
2:01:06.37
2:01:09.99
2:01:52.28
2:06:54.54
2:11:29.61
2:11:37.43
2:12:33.27
2:12:41.06
2:12:57.31
2:13:45.56
2:14:08.89
2:15:11.14
2:15:16.61
2:15:38.08
2:16:12.08
2:16:42.23
2:17:59.84
2:20:11.25
2:20:15.94
2:21:06.25
2:21:19.51
2:21:46.51
2:22:00.75
2:22:27.67
2:23:49.25
2:24:54 .95
2:25:28.71
2:26:40.33
2:27:25.04
2:28:11.89
2:29:12.25
2:30:09.24
2:31:11.06
2:31:11.64
2:32:17.98
2:32:51.35
2:33:09.85
2:33:22.18

Difference
+1:55.28

+6:20.41

+7:27.12

+9:27.95

+15:13.50
+19:23.84
+19:37.22
+20:35.12
+20:40.65
+21:29.36
+25:14.05
+25:21.09
+25:32.56
+25:42.69
+25:46.31
+26:28.60
+31:30.86
+36:05.93
+36:13.75
+37:09.59
+37:17.38
+37:33.63
+38:21.89
+38:45.21
+39:47.46
+39:52.93
+40:14.40
+40:48.40
+41:18.55
+42:36.16
+44:47 .56
+44:52.26
+45:42.56
+45:55.83
+46:22.83
+46:37.07
+47:03.99
+48:25.56
+49:31.27
+50:05.03
+51:16.65
+52:01.36
+52:48.21
+53:48.56
+54:45.56
+55:47.38
+55:47.96
+56:54.30
+57:27.67
+57:46.17
+57:58.50



Place

A OWON -

31
46
91
34
85
33
86
84
78
77
94
87
93
62
72
70
71
69
64
63
60
58
29
59
20
52
18
19
16
17
65
66
67
68
73
74
75
76
80
81
107
135
136
137

Bib
18
136

Bib
40
11
10
21

Karen Walters

Jennette Learned / David Galbraith
Alex LaBonte + Natalie

Larry Pedrazoli

lan Clark

Kim Denda

Bridgete Clark

Deb Buschman

Marcia Koenig

Tim Koenig

Tom Corso / Earl Dawson

Paul Nettesheim / Lynn Nettesheim
John Kienbaum / Christina Kienbaum
Jim Klingbiel

Austin / Kelly / Finn / Soeren Simarsk
Chris Mortonson / Colleen Mortonson
Ingrid Mortonson

Molly Mortonson / Will Mortonson
Lindsey Pauley

Aaron Pauley

Michael B Finn / Clint M

Larry Majewski / Chris Knauf
Justin Ewing / Eric Trautman
Michael J Finn

John Wayne Ferber / Cam Miller
Ben Rudolph / Zack Liska

Mark Dahlby

Eric Petersen

August Hoppe

Steve Flewellen

Chris Henrichs

Gretchen Bandenbury

Eric Ewald

Jamie Schroepfer

Paula Hernandez

Terri Haase

John Haase

Henry Hernandez

Oauh’ta #1/Luke Buschman/Joe Buschman
Lauree Bullis / Josh Harris

Linda Binger

Claire Furey / Leta Jung

John Pederson

Greg Cox

Canoe 1

Name

Mark Dahlby
John Pederson

Canoe 2

Name

Brian Harms / Greg Harms

Joe Henderson / Peter Henderson
Nate Flesch / Kurt Flesch

Texas Maki / Logan Nguyen

Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Racing

Kayak 1
Racing

Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Kayak 1
Kayak 2
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Kayak 1
Canoe 2
Canoe 1
Kayak 1

Category
Canoe 1
Canoe 1

Category
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2

2:35:30.68
2:39:18.26
2:41:54.49
2:42:47.79
2:44:41.26
2:45:21.30
2:47:57.72
2:49:27.55
2:51:34.07
2:52:39.90
2:53:08.49
2:57:35.98
2:58:12.94
3:00:08.37
3:10:55.43
3:11:45.77
3:12:37.72
3:12:47.75
3:13:53.84
3:14:22.53
3:18:25.73
3:19:25.69
3:19:30.09
3:20:00.56
3:20:32.23
3:21:47.04
3:22:16.77
3:22:25.54
3:23:07.77
3:23:18.30
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
3:22:16.77
DNF

Time

1:54:47.52
1:55:58.80
1:56:53.04
2:00:37.73

+1:00:07.00
+1:03:54.57
+1:06:30.81
+1:07:24.11
+1:09:17.57
+1:09:57.62
+1:12:34.04
+1:14:03.87
+1:16:10.39
+1:17:16.22
+1:17:44.81
+1:22:12.30
+1:22:49.26
+1:24:44.69
+1:35:31.75
+1:36:22.09
+1:37:14.04
+1:37:24.07
+1:38:30.16
+1:38:58.85
+1:43:02.05
+1:44:02.01
+1:44:06.41
+1:44:36.89
+1:45:08.55
+1:46:23.36
+1:46:53.09
+1:47:01.86
+1:47:44.09
+1:47:54.62

Difference

Difference
+1:11.28
+2:05.52
+5:50.21
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25
56
92
53
79
39
12
37
46
91
94
87
93
72
70
60
58
29
20
52
80
81
135

Bib

24
26
49

28

22
48
23
61

44
45
15

41

14
13
27

82
47
83
38
31
85

Steve Dentloff / Connor Dentloff
Julie/Mac/Kyler Kowalske/Bill Duero
Samm Posnanski / Mike Drew

Rick Benkstein / Mike Benkstein
John Gahan / Carrie Gahan

Jason Henonen / Bob Harley

Troy Krieger + Diana / Molly Waterstreet

Tina Heinonen

Jennette Learned / David Galbraith
Alex LaBonte + Natalie

Tom Corso / Earl Dawson

Paul Nettesheim / Lynn Nettesheim
John Kienbaum / Christina Kienbaum
Austin / Kelly / Finn / Soeren Simarsk
Chris Mortonson / Colleen Mortonson
Michael B Finn / Clint M

Larry Majewski / Chris Knauf

Justin Ewing / Eric Trautman

John Wayne Ferber / Cam Miller

Ben Rudolph / Zack Liska

Oauh’ta #1/Luke Buschman/Joe Buschman

Lauree Bullis / Josh Harris
Claire Furey / Leta Jung

Kayak 1

Name

Jeff Dohlby
Smokin Joe Julgensen
Brian Drapes
Chuck Smith
Shelly Dohlby
Zach Fenton
Paul Thompson
Caleb Sniff
Samantha Wampole
Brian Sniff

Mark Auchter
Frank Remfrey
Joanna Wick
Jerry Wick

June Norman
Kate Zelinger
Deborah Baade
Jay Longley
Rachel Longley
Laura Lee Gilibuilt
Jenny Johanson
Ed Meyer

Lynn Bartl

Sonja Luczyk
Marie Minor
Joanne Wampole
Jane Cikulka
Carine Ellis
Karen Walters
lan Clark

Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2
Canoe 2

Category
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1

2:00:44.77
2:00:56.24
2:12:41.06
2:22:27.67
2:24:54.95
2:30:09.24
2:31:11.06
2:31:11.64
2:39:18.26
2:41:54.49
2:53:08.49
2:57:35.98
2:58:12.94
3:10:55.43
3:11:45.77
3:18:25.73
3:19:25.69
3:19:30.09
3:20:32.23
3:21:47.04
DNF

DNF

DNF

Time

1:35:23.68
1:37:18.97
1:41:44.09
1:42:50.80
1:44:51.63
1:50:37.18
1:55:00.90
1:56:04.33
2:01:06.37
2:01:09.99
2:01:52.28
2:06:54.54
2:12:33.27
2:12:57.31
2:14:08.89
2:15:16.61
2:15:38.08
2:16:12.08
2:16:42.23
2:20:11.25
2:20:15.94
2:21:06.25
2:21:19.51
2:21:46.51
2:26:40.33
2:28:11.89
2:29:12.25
2:32:51.35
2:35:30.68
2:44:41.26

+5:57.25
+6:08.72
+17:53.54
+27:40.15
+30:07.43
+35:21.72
+36:23.54
+36:24.12
+44:30.74
+47:06.97
+58:20.97
+1:02:48.46
+1:03:25.42
+1:16:07.91
+1:16:58.25
+1:23:38.21
+1:24:38.17
+1:24:42.56
+1:25:44.71
+1:26:59.52

Difference
+1:55.28
+6:20.41
+7:27.12
+9:27.95
+15:13.50
+19:37.22
+20:40.65
+25:42.69
+25:46.31
+26:28.60
+31:30.86
+37:09.59
+37:33.63
+38:45.21
+39:52.93
+40:14.40
+40:48.40
+41:18.55
+44:47 .56
+44:52.26
+45:42.56
+45:55.83
+46:22.83
+51:16.65
+52:48.21
+53:48.56
+57:27.67
+1:00:07.00
+1:09:17.57



Place
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86
84
78
77
62
7
64
63
59
19
16
17
65
66
67
68
73
74
75
76
107
137

Bib
88
50
43
57
69

Bib
54
55
51
42
35
32
30
36
34
33

Bridgete Clark
Deb Buschman
Marcia Koenig
Tim Koenig

Jim Klingbiel
Ingrid Mortonson
Lindsey Pauley
Aaron Pauley
Michael J Finn
Eric Petersen
August Hoppe
Steve Flewellen
Chris Henrichs
Gretchen Bandenbury
Eric Ewald

Jamie Schroepfer
Paula Hernandez
Terri Haase

John Haase
Henry Hernandez
Linda Binger
Greg Cox

Kayak 2

Name

Jeff Ewing / Emma Ewing / Miles McCarthy
Paul Reherst / Laura Reherst

Robin Weber / Kevin Weber

Madeline Duero / Rowan Kowalske

Molly Mortonson / Will Mortonson

Racing

Name

Mike Thew / Ginger Thew
Keith / Erin / Elise Bohlin
Bill Rudolph / Chris Rudolph
Robert Baade

Jo Powell

Michele Wolf

Allan Wick

Chris Bay

Larry Pedrazoli

Kim Denda

Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1
Kayak 1

Category
Kayak 2
Kayak 2
Kayak 2
Kayak 2
Kayak 2

Category
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing

2:47:57.72
2:49:27.55
2:51:34.07
2:52:39.90
3:00:08.37
3:12:37.72
3:13:53.84
3:14:22.53
3:20:00.56
3:22:25.54
3:23:07.77
3:23:18.30
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time

2:17:59.84
2:23:49.25
2:25:28.71
2:27:25.04
3:12:47.75

Time

2:11:29.61
2:11:37.43
2:13:45.56
2:15:11.14
2:22:00.75
2:32:17.98
2:33:09.85
2:33:22.18
2:42:47.79
2:45:21.30

+1:12:34.04
+1:14:03.87
+1:16:10.39
+1:17:16.22
+1:24:44.69
+1:37:14.04
+1:38:30.16
+1:38:58.85
+1:44:36.89
+1:47:01.86
+1:47:44.09
+1:47:54.62

Difference
+5:49.41
+7:28.87
+9:25.20
+54:47 .91

Difference
+0:07.82

+2:15.96

+3:41.53

+10:31.14
+20:48.37
+21:40.24
+21:52.56
+31:18.18
+33:51.69



